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LED strip REVAL BULB 60LED 1m 24V 14.4W 520im 120° IP20 RGB

Product code 15186

REVAL BULB 3535 LED strip for creating ambiance in dry indoor spaces!

LED diodes have a long lifespan compared to other light sources, reducing maintenance costs and frequent

bulb changes.

This LED strip adds RGB (red, green, blue) light to the room, making it the perfect tool for creating light

effects!

The specified price is per meter of the strip.

Correlated colour temperature RGB RGB

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Led chip

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Length

Width

Height

Minimum length
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

520lumens
36lm/W

5 years
SMD3535
REVAL BULB
24V

14.4W
14.4W
120°

3

IP20
1000.0mm
12.0mm
4.0mm
100.0mm
CE, RoHS
1254603
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https://ledhouse.ee/en/3/9/led-ribad
http://www.revalbulb.com
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1254603

