## **REVAL BULB**



## LED strip REVAL BULB 60LED 1m 24V 14.4W 520lm 120° IP20 RGB

Product code 15186

REVAL BULB 3535 LED strip for creating ambiance in dry indoor spaces!

LED diodes have a long lifespan compared to other light sources, reducing maintenance costs and frequent bulb changes.

This LED strip adds RGB (red, green, blue) light to the room, making it the perfect tool for creating light effects!

The specified price is per meter of the strip.

Correlated colour temperature	RGB RGB
Luminous flux	520lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	36lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Led chip	SMD3535
Brand	REVAL BULB
Supply voltage	24V
Output	14.4W
Maximum output	14.4W
Lens angle	120°
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Length	1000.0mm
Width	12.0mm
Height	4.0mm
Minimum length	100.0mm
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Eprel	<u>1254603</u>
Energy class	G A G



